
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0871 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:6/6/2022 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:6/21/2022

Title: Approval of Agreement (Amendment to Agreement No. MS-M19-001 (PA 20-36)) in the Amount of
$67,500 with KNN Public Finance LLC to Extend the Termination Date from June 30, 2022, to June
30, 2023, Increase the Maximum Contracted Amount to $112,500, Insert an Appendix: Scope of
Services for Additional Services in Fiscal Year 2022-23 as the County’s Municipal Advisor, and to
Replace the Original Payment Terms, Effective August 20, 2019, through June 30, 2023

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 22-142, 2. Original Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors6/21/2022 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

